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COLOR 
&TRIM 

rn~~ 

@ TOYOTA 

4RUNNER 

EXTERIOR 

White 

Dark Gray Metallic 

Pewter Pearl 

Black 

Cardinal Red 

Garnet Pearl 

Sierra Beige Metallic 

Evergreen Pearl 

Dark Blue Pearl 

Glacier Blue Metallic 

Notes, 

(1) Optional 

4Runner 

CODE 

(045) 

(179) 

(196) 

(202) 

(3H7) 

(3K3) 

(4M4) 

(751) 

(8E3) 

(8J8) 

(2) Includes bronze-tinted privacy glass 

INTERIOR 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 
Oak 

CODE 
SR5/SR5 V6 

CLOTH 
SR5 V6 

SPORT CLOTH1 
SR5 V6 

LEATHER1·2 

(11) ......... ................... • ............................. • .. .. .... .. ...... .. .................. . 
(44) ...... .. .... .... .. .. ........ • .... .......................... 2 ............ .. .... ....... • ..... .. 

(11) .......... .... .. ............. • .... .. .. .... .. ...... .. ....... • ....................... .... ........ .. 

(11) ........ .. .. .. .... ........... • ............................. • .................................... . 

(11) ...................... .. .. .. • ............................. • ................................... .. 
(44) ............................ • ............................. . 2 ........... ...... .. .. .... • ...... . 

(11) .......................... ... • ............................. • ................................... .. 
(44) ................. ............ • ............................. • 2 .. ............ ...... .. ... • ...... . 

Gray (11) ............................ • ............................. • ................. .. ................. . 
Oak (44) ........ .. ............. ..... • .. ........................... . 2 ......................... • ...... . 

Oak (44) ............................. • ............................. . 2 ........... .. ........ .. .. • .. ... .. 

Gray (11) ............................ • ... .. ........................ • .............. .. .................... . 
Oak (44) ................. ............ • ............................. • 2 .......... ............... • ...... . 

Blue 

Blue 

(83) .................... .. ...... • .... ......................... • ................................. .. .. 

(83) ............................. • .... ......................... • ... ................................. . 
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1~~~ 4RUNNER 
4RUNNER SR5/SR5 V6 

SR5/SR5 V6 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

White (045) Gray (11) ... ............ • .......... 
Oak (44) ............... • .......... 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) ......... ...... • .......... 

Pewter Pearl (196) Gray (11) ... ............ • .......... 

Black (202) Gray (11) .. ......... .... • ........ .. 
Oak (44) ...... ... ...... • .......... 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (1 1) ............... • .......... 
Oak (44) .............. . • .. ...... .. 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) ............. .. • .......... 
Oak (44) ......... ...... • .......... 

Sierra Beige Metallic (4M4) Oak (44) .. ............. • .. ........ 

Evergreen Pearl (751) Gray (11) ............... • ... .. ..... 
Oak (44) ............... • .......... 

Dark Blue Pearl (8E3) Blue (83) ............. .. • .......... 

Glacier Blue Metallic (8J8) Blue (83) ............... • ......... . 
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en 
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c.n 
< en 



1~~~ 4RUNNER 

4RUNNER SR5 V6 
SR5 V6 SR5 V6 

EXT!_RIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE SPORT CLOTH 1 LEATHER1·2 

Whi\e (045) Gray (11) ........... • ............. .. ..... .. ,, ,, ,, 
Oak (44) ............. • 2 ............... • ......... 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) .. .......... . • .... .. .. .... .. .......... ..... 

Pewter Pearl (196) Gray (11) ............. • ...... .. .................. ... 
. ' 

Black (202i \ Gray (11) ............ . • ............................. 
Oak (44) ............. • 2 ............... • """"' 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) .... ,,,,.,,,, I ............................. 

Oak (44) ....... .. .... • 2 ............... • ......... 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) ...... ... .... • .. ........ ................... 

Oak (44) ............. • 2 ............... • ..... .... 

Sierra Beige Metallic (4M4) Oak (44) ........ ..... •2 .. ...... ...... • """"' 

Evergreen Pearl (751) Gray (11) ............. • ............................. 

Oak (44) ............. • 2 ....... ........ • .... ..... 

Dark Blue Pearl (8E3) Blue (83) ........... .. • ,,,,,,,, .. .... ............. .. 
'f•i 

Glacier Blue Metallic (8J8) Blue (83) .. ........... • ,, ,, .... .... .. ............... 

Notes: 

(I) Optional 
(2) Includes bronze-tinted privacy glass 



Cl) 
:::c 
c.n 
< 
C') 


	1995 Color and trim_Page_159
	1995 Color and trim_Page_160
	1995 Color and trim_Page_161
	1995 Color and trim_Page_163
	1995 Color and trim_Page_165
	1995 Color and trim_Page_167
	1995 Color and trim_Page_169
	1995 Color and trim_Page_171
	1995 Color and trim_Page_173
	1995 Color and trim_Page_175
	1995 Color and trim_Page_177
	1995 Color and trim_Page_179
	1995 Color and trim_Page_181
	1995 Color and trim_Page_183
	1995 Color and trim_Page_184
	1995 Color and trim_Page_185
	1995 Color and trim_Page_186
	1995 Color and trim_Page_187

